1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)   |   skyspan.com.au   |   sales@skyspan.com.au 1.
Pyramid Skylight -
Polymer
GSL
Utilizing Nature’s Gift.®
All content of this catalogue including text and images are Copyright © Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd. 2025
Pyramid
Skylights - PY

Tint PY1200CT-T PY1200AU-T PY1200HB-T
Hob Mount (Concrete) Curb Mount (Steel/Timber)
Size: Nominal (Throat) Dome Colour Order Code Order Code
1250x1250mm
Clear PY1250HB-C PY1250CM-C
Opal PY1250HB-O PY1250CM-O
Tint PY1250HB-T PY1250CM-T
1350x1350mm
Clear PY1350HB-C PY1350CM-C
Opal PY1350HB-O PY1350CM-O
Tint PY1350HB-T PY1350CM-T

S
Hob Mount (Concrete) Curb Mount (Steel/Timber)
Size: Nominal (Throat) Dome Colour Order Code Order Code
1250x1250mm
Clear PYV1250HB-C PYV1250CM-C
Opal PYV1250HB-O PYV1250CM-O
Tint PYV1250HB-T PYV1250CM-T
1350x1350mm
Clear PYV1350HB-C PYV1350CM-C
Opal PYV1350HB-O PYV1350CM-O
Tint PYV1350HB-T PYV1350CM-T
1450x1450mm
Clear PYV1450HB-C PYV1450CM-C
Opal PYV1450HB-O PYV1450CM-O
Tint PYV1450HB-T PYV1450CM-T
1500x1500mm
Clear PYV1500HB-C PYV1500CM-C
Opal PYV1500HB-O PYV1500CM-O
Tint PYV1500HB-T PYV1500CM-T
1650x1650mm
Clear PYV1650HB-C PYV1650CM-C
Opal PYV1650HB-O PYV1650CM-O
Tint PYV1650HB-T PYV1650CM-T
1800x1800mm
Clear PYV1800HB-C PYV1800CM-C
Opal PYV1800HB-O PYV1800CM-O
Tint PYV1800HB-T PYV1800CM-T
1950x1950mm
Clear PYV1950HB-C PYV1950CM-C
Opal PYV1950HB-O PYV1950CM-O
Tint PYV1950HB-T PYV1950CM-T
2000x2000mm
Clear PYV2000HB-C PYV2000CM-C
Opal PYV2000HB-O PYV2000CM-O
Tint PYV2000HB-T PYV2000CM-T